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FINANCIAL. PERSONAL.LOST AND FOUND.BUSINESS OPPOBTTjyiTIES.FOR RENT.FOR RFNT.FOR RENT.FOR RENT. GARAGE AND AUTO REPAIR.
PARTNER WANTED.

Splendid opportunity for reliable
man to secure equal half interest in
fully equipped auto repair. shop; good
location, low rent, more business than
owner can handle alone; experience
not necessary if mechanically in-
clined and willing to work and learn;
need dependable help more than mon-
ey, so right man can handle m.f inter-
est for $250. 620 Chamber of Com-
merce bldg., 4th and Stark.

'RESTAURANT SACRIFICE!.
Fine west side restaurant, doing org

business; clearing $200 month; bargain
for man and wife capable of handling;
if you want a good buy in this line,
don't fail to look it up. $400 handles.
620 Chamber of Com. bldg.. 4th and
Stark.
AUTO PAINTING PARTNERSHIP.

A first-cla- ss auto painter and fin- -
isher has nnenine for man not afraid
of work to become associated with him
in business; shop full ot wont ana
husrv RAfmoTi nhAad : prefer steady part
ner to hired help; will clear $180 mo.
each partner. $300 handles. 620 Cham.
of Com bldg., 4th ana EtarK.

rTflATl AND NEWS STAND.
Lobby of leading hotel; best of fix-- ,

tures. fresh, clean salable stock cigars,
candles and magazines; clears $250
month and up. Bargain at $1400. 620
Cham, of com. Diog., 4tn ana mam.

PARTNER WANTED AUTO REPAIR,
Here Is an excellent opportunity to

Becure an equal half interest in the
busiest and best equipped small auto
repair shop in Portland; fine, busy
lnntlnn. eRtnhlished. steady trade.
Have more work than can handle
alone, prefer an honest and reliable
partner to nirea neip. rrevious experi-
ence not necessary if you are mechan-
ically inclined and handy with tools.
Your opportunity to learn the business
and clear better than $165 per month
for yourself from the start. Only $200
required to secure an equal half inter-
est. Don't fall to see this before you
buy if you want absolutely the best for
the Investment. Call early at 347 Pit-to-

block., Washington and 10th.

DO TOU NEED CAPITAL?

If you contemplate forming a
company or corporation it will
be to your advantage to procure
our expert service and advice
along this line. We also finance
good, meritorious industrial en-
terprises. Write fully or call
and consult our corporation de-
partment.

INDUSTRIAL INVESTMENT CO.,
INC.,

Suite 641 Morgan Building,
Portland, Or.

PARTNER WANTED AUTO PAINTING
As I have more work than I can

handle alone and I prefer a reliable
partner to hired help, will sell equal
half interest in my automobile painting
and too shoo: this is an excellent op
portunity for a steady man who is
willing to work and learn the business.
No trouble for you to clear $180 and up

. every month, for yourself. Only $300
and services required. Be sure and
see this before locating if you want
the best for a small Investment. Ap-
ply at 347 Pittock block, Washington
ana lutn sts.

TAILORING, cleaning and pressing shop
Tor sale. 73 fe wasnington st.

Hotels anil Rooming Houses.
NOTICE.

To my. many friends and clients I
wish to announce that I have severed
mv connections with the E. M. Ellis
Co. and have opened my own office at
632 Morgan bldg., where I will con-
duct a general brokerage business in
hotels, apt3 rooming houses and busi-
ness chances. We have many good
listings and cheerfully solicit the pat-
ronage of both buyers and sellers. At
your service.

J. W. TICK, Realtor,
Main 6601. 632 Morgan Bldg,

MARY E. LENT COMPANY.
528-4-- 5 N. W. BANK BLDG.,
EXCLUSIVE BROKERS OF

HOTELS. APARTMENT HOUSES.
ROOMING HOUSES AND LEASES.
SIXTEEN YEARS IN THIS BUSI- -,

NESS IN PORTLAND.
FOR QUICK SALE

list your hotels, apartment or rooming
houses with us; your interest will al-
ways be protected; we have cash buy
ers waiting for your proposition.

See Mrs. Keller,
GEO. T. MOORE CO., 1007 Yeon Bldg.

CLOSING estate. 17 rooms, divided In
one ti. 4. 3 and two ants:
baths: garage, furniture, extra; will
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

TUDOR ARMS APTS., 18th and Couch
4 rooms, hardwood floors, electric
range, shower bath, sleeping porch;
also apt. Aut. 522-5-

CHETOPA APARTMENTS. B84 Flanders.
Very attractive corner apart-me- nt

and private bath; steam heat.
IMPERIAL ARMS APT.

14th and Clay sts.. 1 rm. apts, $85
and $70; electric ranges and hdw. firs.

THE MARLBOROUGH.
Five-roo- apt., very large light rms.,

newly decorated. Main 7516.
t

STEVENS APTS., 6 outside sunny rooms.
Sleeping porches. Hot water heat, fire-
place. Call Main 9358.

ABERDEEN APTS.
16th and Hawthorne; modern

apt. Phone East 6950. ,

NEW duplex B apt., 3 rooms and bath.
dressing room ana Dreatciast nooa;
garden plot. E. 5211.

HIGHLAND COURT. ATWATER 3181.
UNFURNISHED APARTMENTS.

ALTER APTS. 6 out. rms., tile bath,
shower, 21st and Overton. Bdwy. 1980.

THE AMERICAN Modern 4 and
apartments. Bdwy. 8360.

Furnished or TTnfurnlshed Apartments.
MERLIN APARTMENT.

3 rooms, 2 dressing rooms, bath, ail
built-i- n conveniences, hdw. floors, e.

Broadway and Grant. Atwater
0426.

UPSHUR APARTMENTS.
406 N. 26th. Mala 6497. Furn. and

nnfurn. 2. 3 and apts. Every- -
thing new.

ETNA 3 rooms, dressing room, hard
wood floors, white enameled, electric
washer and mangle. East 3782.

Flats.
tan MONTH 1 rooms and bath, disap

pearing bed in living room; near Jef-
ferson high school. 1035 Rodney
ave. Wal. 7122.

PORTLAND HEIGHTS, modern flat. 6
rooms and sleeping porch, hardwood
floors, garage, near club, fine view.
$75. East 6310. References.

VERY desirable flat; 393 18th st.
Second house south of Montgomery,
$40. Strong & Co., wo cnam. or uom

IRVINGTON lower corner flat.
fireplace, hdw. floors, white kitchen,
linoleum. Adults only. B. 4206.

$23 lower flat, water, gas for
bath free; walking distance. 621 O ver
ton, west side. East 1904.

lower flat, 308 Eugene st., $30
mo. inquire at zvi ivtuiuue.

MODERN upper flat, no children.
Inquire 4'26 1A 6CT1. Main 0785.

MODERN upper flat, E. 12th ant
Burnslde; wanting cist..

Furnished Flats.
to a tittt.tk. west side, walking dis

tance, nicely furnisnea, o rooms ana
porch, beautiful view, absolutely clean.
Call for key, 525 Montgomery St.
Phone 545-8-

BEAUTIFUL bungalow, flat, h. w.
all modern, well rurn. ;, iurnace, ga

rat riot A district, east side i $55
available Jan. 1 or sooner. Walnut
4610.
ROOMS, with garage, light, phone,

linen, dishes; furnish heat. 227 West
21st at

NICELY' furnished upper flat, west
side, walking aistance. vo i.iay; wtr,
phone free; 3u mo. Mam
ROOM modern, fur., open 10 to 0. ol
Commercial st. Atwater 28lli.

A ROOMS, furnished flat. new. SBi
Everett St.. cor, utn. nuvry. ai.

$25 GOOD furniture. Knott, near car.
fc. 7tn. uawy. .m.

modern lower furn. flat. 1051
Rodney, cor. Aioerta. iaoor oou..

LADY, alone, will share well furnished
flat, reasonable. East hsstf.

Housekeeping Rooms.
COSY 2 and apts. $10 to $16 per

month; couples or oaciieiuia, amen?
h. k. rooms $5 to $10; large, well heat
ed lobby.

THE VAUGHN,
N. 19th and Vaughn.

FURNISHED h. k. room in high-clas- s

apartment house, i room ana ihiuhch
ott vprv lovelv. clean and warm
references required. 166 St. Clair, cor.
of 22d and Washington.

1 TO 4 rooms, heat, light, gas, private
bath elecirio laundry ana pnone privi-
leges; fine and cheap. 1655 East Mor
rison. Tabor

TWO large front rooms, private entrance,
tnt .vntAr Ann sioia. tu.uu wcciv, wn&- -

ing distance. 261 Chapman st. Main
7618.

1 BASEMENT APT., suitable for 2; 2
rm. ant.. lurnisnea.' aownsLaim,
housekeeping; 1 sleeping room. 660
Gllsan St. Broadway 3.

STEAM heated 1 and suites. We
furnish eas. neat. a. auu v. wa
ter: respectable. $3.50 up. Hendricks
Apt., 510 Flanders,

SNAPPY, clean, suite; h. ana c.

running water, ngni, neai, ;""gas free. Good yard for car. Otti una-
mooK. near n iiiiamaiivc.

VWHV riBdrahlp , P.IPin. nOWlV fUr. h. k.

rm. Phone, Datn, ugms, noai. vwj
close in. Cor. 16th st. 513 Yamnill,

H. K. apt., light, heat, phone,
laundry privilege, walking aisi., io
Tier mo. 4B Vancouver ave. x. ooai

THE BEAVER 12th and Marshall Fur.
nlbhA h. lr. wioms. sio uo. mciuain
hot water, elec. lights, laundry room.
DOOMS with kitchenette, with heat
unfurnished except gas range; not over
$30. BP 139, Oregonlan.

LOVELY warm, cozy rooms, hot and
cold water: cniiaren welcome. boi
Harrison, above 14th. Auto. 518-1-

HOUSEKEEPING rooms, 2; two-roo-

suites, stove heat. 621 ft Delay st. Juis-
sisslppi-av- car.

TWO K1CKI.Y FURNISHED H.
ROOMS, $17. 1081 ALiJJKtt, lABUK
11720.

CLEAN, attractive h. k. rooms.
from library. 4U9 salmon.

2 NEWLY furnished housekeeping rooms.
2 bens; furnace neat. 200 in. .sag.

LARGE room and kitchenette, first floor,
very convenient. 600 Flanders st.

STEAM-HEATE- h. k. rooms, h. and
water, S3 to i ween. 14 13m sr.

DENVER APTS., 208 Wash. St.. h.
rooms single and double. SJ.7a up.

LARGE apt., with
fireplace. 693 B. Madison. East 8911,

THE MAPLE. 30 N. 17th. Best H. K.
rooms for money, bteam neat.

noon hfia.t- - cosv H. K act.. H. and
water in room; very close in. zpd mm.

SI'XNYCREST. steam ht.. newly furn,
1, 2 h. k. rms,, yiz, $22. au. Atw. am.

Housekeeping Rooms In Private Family,
LARGE light airy front room and kitch

enette reasonable rent, sua .tarn.

laOST In the west side shopping dis
trict, .uLuiiuu.y. aovi. act, m

skin muff, plain brown satin lining.
It is part of a set-- Liberal cash re-

ward for its return. Phone Atwater
3192. afternoons.

LOST Canvas bag between Mason st.
and Vancouver, wasn., wea. evening,
containing two wool blankets, one com-
fort, pair rubber boots and coats.
Finder please call Vancouver.
Reward.

LOST Brown suitcase, containing wear
ing apparel, near 28th and Thurman.
Please notify Mrs. R. E. Landon, St
Hetens, Or., Box 319,

LOST Black purse containing silk hose. ,

gloves, u. B. iNauonai oan& cneca dook
and some money. Finder please call
Auto. 320-5- 748 B. 63d N. Reward.

LOST Brooch, round, blue stone. Lib- -
eral reward. Bdwy. 6047.

FOUND Keys, leather covered. CaU
and identify. Ben Selling Co.

FINANCIAL.

FIRST MORTGAGE LOANS.

ON

RESIDENCES, APARTMENTS.

BUSINESS PROPERTIES,

Three or five-ye- loans; money con-
ditions are now most favorable to bor
rowers; all applications acted upon
promptly; loans closed without delay.

MORTGAGE GUARANTEE CO.,

Affiliated With
TITLE AND TRUST COMPANT.

Title and Trust Bldg. Bdwy, 6665.

RESIDENCE LOANS, AT 6.
As Portland resident loan correspond-

ents for the New York Life Insurance
company, we are able to offer the best
form of resioence mortgage loan

All loans appraised and closed lo
cally. NO DELAYS.

We are also In a position to handle
mortgage loans on inside business prop,
ertles and apartment houses.

THE DEVEREAUX MORTGAGE CO.,
Ground Floor, Wells-Farg- o Bldg.

LIBERTY BONDS CASHED.

AUTO MORTGAGES CASHED:

BUILDING CONTRACTS CASHED.

FINANCE APARTMENT HOUSES,
FURNITURE AND FURNISHINGS.

YOU BUY OR SELL PROPERTY,
WE CASH UP THE MORTGAGE.

SECOND MORTGAGE ON
IMPROVED REAL ESTATE.

OREGON BOND & MORTGAGE CO..
207 SELLING BLDG.

MORTGAGE LOANS.
NO COMMISSIONS.

Small monthly payments; privilege to
pay more or loan may be paid In full
at any time.

L. M. PHILLIPS CO.,
289 Stark St. Bdwy. 0228.

MORTGAGE LOANS,
LARGE AND SMALL.

LOWEST PREVAILING RATES.
UNLIMITED FUNDS.

STRAIGHT OR INSTALLMENT
PAYMENTS.

You will like our service and ws
solicit your business.

MORTGAGE BOND CO.,
Portland. Or.

1108 Wilcox Bldg. Bdwy. 8826.

MONEY TO LOAN on real estate or co-
llateral security: contracts and chattel
mortgages bought. 407 Con. Sec. bldg.
Phone Broadway 1385. Fidelity Secur-
ity Corporation. C. W. Pallett, treas-
urer and manager.

WE BUY first and second mortgages and
sellers' contracts. F. E. Bowman &
Co., 210 Cham, of Com, bldg.

WE BUY 1st and 2d real estate mort-
gages or sellers' contracts anywhere.
H. E. Noble & Son, Lumbermens bldg.

LOANS and securities. Broadway 5890.
Lee Davenport, 612 Buchanan bldg.

BUY notes, contracts, mortgages. F. H.
LewiB, 262 Stark St. Ry. Exch. bldg.

WE LOAN money on automobiles. Gran- -
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
tinted.

NEW IRVINGTON apartment, all out-
side rooms, balcony, electric range,
mahogany furniture. 450 Wledler st.
East 5628.

ATTRACTIVE apt. in fine home,
well heated, well furnished, elec,
phone included, garage if needed,
adults. $35. 615 E. 66th N.

CINCINNATI COURT.
furnished, steam-heate- d apt.,

large rooms and clean. 401 10th st.
Main 2480.

ONE furnished ant., private
bath and telephone; Sunnyside car to
20th, residence la2 East 20th st. Phone
East 3287.

BERKELEY APTS.. 89 Trinity place
front furnished apt., steam
heat, phone, walking distance. Bdwy.
5151.

TUDOR ARMS APTS., 18th and Couch
z rooms, nicely furnished. Pnone Aut.
522-5-

ROOMS and bath, partly furnished. $26.
Waverly Hall, E. 26th. and Clinton.
bellwood 27.i2.

AUDITORIUM COURT APTS.apt.; open Saturday,
water 5566.

furnished apt, private bath,
dressing room. sa Williams ave.,
"aiKing qiaiance. n.ast nun.

Jj'URNlSHKD apts. and sleeping rooms;
steam beat, gas, elect.; ?3 per week.

AUDITORIUM COURT APTS.
apt,, open Saturday. Atwater

2UMBRO COURT APARTMENTS. 2flth
and Washington; newly furnished 2 and

apts.
WA.MJ1 n. k. apt., clean, com

fortable, only $20 per mo. 643 Upshur
st. Bdwy. 1871.

IWEST SIDE Lovely front apart-men- t.

first floor, extra large rooms and
Kitcnenette. vao luverett st.

BUENA VISTA 134 HARRISON.very attractive cor. apt.
mam i"u.

KING ALBERT APARTMENTS.
Two rooms, kitchen, tile bath andarising room ; elevator. Main 0M5.

lurnisnea apt. with private
uaiu. ngni, water ana pnone Iree; S30.

DRICKSTON APTS.. 448 11TW.
3 rooms, 2 disappearing beds, newly

pmnicu, iu3i-cias- s januor service.
JULIANA APTS.

45 TRINITY PUruFUR. 2 AND APTS.
ALTOXIA APTS.. 19th and tlir.h.11.

2, 3 and apts., large, light, airy
uiiiuiiuBucu ui luruisneu. tjuwy. 1412.
HADDON HALL, 11TH AND HALL.

3 rms. Kitcnenette. bath, h. w. firs.ynvate oalcomes. 535 up, Atw. 1160,
SERENE COURT APARTMENTS
Cor. E. 1st and Multnomah, 2 and 3-

room iiiuu. apis. r.asi J4-- o.

ALICE COURT. E. 8th. BurnaMn WMV.
ing distance; 2 and apts., 2 beds,
fireplace, private tel. and bath. E. 3566.

JIOORE APTS. 115 E. 10th. Newly
furnished, two-roo- bath, apt., new
ouiiumg. case JOUI.

XiC BPLCi-NUl- rurmshed apt.
10 min. from heart of city. Bdwy,

CLOSE IN, beautiful large front mi. an
kitchenette, very desirable home for
lady empioyeu. 9ij may. Af.v. 4194.

MORTON APTS. furnished apt.
697 Washington.

GLENN COURT apts.. Park and Taylor.
4 ami au.a. main lltol.

WALKING distance, two and three rooms
witn oatns. 414 4tn.

KING'S Hill apts. i and r. furnished;
very desirable; front; ref. Bdwy. 5126.

UNION ATE. and Killingsworth, furn.apt. $24.50. complete: concrete bldg.
2 AND APTS. Peabody apta

409 19th St. N. Broadway 1548.
HEWLY fur. steam heated sleeping rms.

649 Washington, near 18th,
upper apartment with heat.

Walnut 2690.

FURNISHED apartment, close in, heat.
llgnis aim tjnuue. ma c. nth.

.n-VJBT- 4 PTS ono onH O

v nished. $15 up. 181 Grover st.
VERY desirable large apt. Phone,

bath, lights, (22.50. 566 Market st.
u

Untarnished Apartments.
JAEGER APARTMENTS, 701 WASH- -

INGTON ST. unfurnished apt
UNFUR. apt. The Wilmar. 742

Everett st Phone Main 5164.
jJORDAUNT, 5S8 Everett, un- -

jurni wain and homelike, Bdy, 4561,

GASOLINE ALLEY THERE. THATS SETTLED!
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